
Pearl Izumi Tour Series
Round 5 -- Aberystwyth

Individual Round Classification

Rank Bib Name Team Race Time

Laps 

Completed

1 89 Jon Mould JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:52.571 31

2 82 Graham Briggs JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:52.850 31

3 70 Johnny McEvoy NFTO 0:50:53.116 31

4 12 Tom Stewart Madison - Genesis 0:50:53.215 31

5 29 Rory Townsend Pedal Heaven 0:50:53.286 31

6 4 Felix English Madison - Genesis 0:50:53.425 31

7 84 Alex Frame JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:54.041 31

8 50 Steven Roach Team Raleigh GAC 0:50:54.113 31

9 61 Dale Appleby NFTO 0:50:54.315 31

10 3 Matt Cronshaw Madison - Genesis 0:50:54.388 31

11 80 Ed Clancy JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:54.662 31

12 51 Albert Torres Team Raleigh GAC 0:50:54.667 31

13 9 Gruff Lewis Madison - Genesis 0:50:55.363 31

14 90 Alistair Slater JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:55.622 31

15 45 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh GAC 0:50:55.815 31

16 24 David McGowan Pedal Heaven 0:50:56.331 31

17 20 Alex Paton Pedal Heaven 0:50:57.709 31

18 41 Matthieu Boulo Team Raleigh GAC 0:51:32.756 31

19 47 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 0:51:44.008 31

20 68 Rhys Lloyd NFTO 0:51:45.174 31

21 23 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 0:51:45.409 31

22 269 Ryan Bevis Alé DMT Cipollini UK 0:45:56.158 27

23 63 Edmund Bradbury NFTO 0:46:11.854 27

24 25 Jack Pullar Pedal Heaven 0:46:38.490 27

25 2 Alex Blain Madison - Genesis 0:46:38.506 27

26 100 Liam Holohan Team Wiggins 0:46:41.987 27

27 261 Will Roberts Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:46:01.711 26

28 270 Andrew Williams Alé DMT Cipollini UK 0:46:12.101 26

29 166 Tomos Owens Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:46:32.338 26

30 167 Ryan Coulton Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:46:35.406 26

31 278 Josh Burns Alé DMT Cipollini UK 0:46:38.005 26

32 260 Jamie Ridehalgh Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:46:45.654 25

33 168 Morgan Hughes Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:47:07.780 24

DNF 111 Kian Emadi Team Wiggins 0:43:27.965 24

DNF 104 Sam Harrison Team Wiggins 0:43:27.756 23

DNS 62 Ian Bibby NFTO
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DNS 101 Mark Christian Team Wiggins

DNS 102 Scott Davies Team Wiggins

DNS 267 Daniel Davies Alé DMT Cipollini UK

DNS 271    Alé DMT Cipollini UK

Individual Round Classification (Adjusted Times for Team Competition)

Rank Bib Name Team Time

1 89 Jon Mould JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:52.571

2 82 Graham Briggs JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:52.850

3 70 Johnny McEvoy NFTO 0:50:53.116

4 12 Tom Stewart Madison - Genesis 0:50:53.215

5 29 Rory Townsend Pedal Heaven 0:50:53.286

6 4 Felix English Madison - Genesis 0:50:53.425

7 84 Alex Frame JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:54.041

8 50 Steven Roach Team Raleigh GAC 0:50:54.113

9 61 Dale Appleby NFTO 0:50:54.315

10 3 Matt Cronshaw Madison - Genesis 0:50:54.388

11 80 Ed Clancy JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:54.662

12 51 Albert Torres Team Raleigh GAC 0:50:54.667

13 9 Gruff Lewis Madison - Genesis 0:50:55.363

14 90 Alistair Slater JLT Condor P/B Mavic 0:50:55.622

15 45 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh GAC 0:50:55.815

16 24 David McGowan Pedal Heaven 0:50:56.331

17 20 Alex Paton Pedal Heaven 0:50:57.709

18 41 Matthieu Boulo Team Raleigh GAC 0:51:32.756

19 47 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 0:51:44.008

20 68 Rhys Lloyd NFTO 0:51:45.174

21 23 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 0:51:45.409

22 269 Ryan Bevis Alé DMT Cipollini UK 0:52:44.478

23 63 Edmund Bradbury NFTO 0:53:02.499

24 25 Jack Pullar Pedal Heaven 0:53:33.081

25 2 Alex Blain Madison - Genesis 0:53:33.099

26 100 Liam Holohan Team Wiggins 0:53:37.096

27 261 Will Roberts Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:54:52.809

28 270 Andrew Williams Alé DMT Cipollini UK 0:55:05.197

29 166 Tomos Owens Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:55:29.326

30 167 Ryan Coulton Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:55:32.984

31 278 Josh Burns Alé DMT Cipollini UK 0:55:36.083

32 260 Jamie Ridehalgh Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 0:57:59.011

33 168 Morgan Hughes Pro Vision SJ Junior Academy 1:00:52.549

34 111 Kian Emadi Team Wiggins 1:02:02.549

35 104 Sam Harrison Team Wiggins 1:02:12.549

36 62 Ian Bibby NFTO 1:06:02.549



37 101 Mark Christian Team Wiggins 1:06:02.549

38 102 Scott Davies Team Wiggins 1:06:02.549

39 267 Daniel Davies Alé DMT Cipollini UK 1:06:02.549

40 271    Alé DMT Cipollini UK 1:06:02.549

Notes (where applicable)

Lapped riders have been given their race time, plus their own average lap time for every lap lost.

Non-finishers have been given the time of the slowest classified rider, plus a 10 second penalty

for every lap not completed.

Non-starters are processed as non-finishers.


